Order codes:
LEDJ190 - 3000K Black Housing
LEDJ190P - 3000K Polished Housing
LEDJ191 - 5700K Black Housing
LEDJ191P - 5700K Polished Housing
Stage Par CZ 100
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ 100  User Manual 2
Safety advice

Dimensions 405 x 302 x 444mm
Weight 3.3kg
Order codes LEDJ190 - 3000K Black Housing
LEDJ190P - 3000K Polished Housing
LEDJ191 - 5700K Black Housing
LEDJ191P - 5700K Polished Housing
01 - LED display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 5-Pin XLR input
04 - 5-Pin XLR output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse T2A 250V
08 - Earth point
09 - Safety eye
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x filter frame,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ 100  User Manual 4
Beam angle (lens) adjustment:
To adjust the beam angle squeeze the spring loaded latch inside the front nose of the par can.
The latch can then be moved forwards or backwards smoothly, allowing the operator to select
the beam angle required between 15° and 32° using the markers provided as a guide.
Release the spring loaded latch once the beam angle has been selected to prevent any
further movement.
4
0
5
m
m
302mm
237mm
444mm
419mm
Product overview & technical specifications
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ 100  User Manual 5
Operating instructionsOperating instructions
MENU
0 0 1
5 1 2
A d d r DMX address setting
b L N d
L A S t
d N S t No DMX signal
C U r V Dimming curves
L I N
S q U
I S q U
S C U r
O N
O F F
L E d LED backlight
H A L O
L E d
P r o F LED/Halogen profiles
d I S P
d S I p
d I S P Display invert
Operating instructions
1 C H
2 C H
3 C H
C H N d Channel modes
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ 100  User Manual 6
MENU
- - - -F H r s Fixture hours
t - - -t E N p Fixture temperature
A U t Ot E S t Auto test
U - - -U E r Software version
Operating instructions
N O
y E S